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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 5 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
25.05.2019 - 9:50 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 45.92 YOUNG, John USA Banja Luka 12.06.2016
Rekordi BL Open M1 1:07.25 TRAJKOVIĆ, Nikola SRB Banja Luka 29.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open M2 1:08.01 STEVENS, Peter John SLO Banja Luka 30.05.2010
Rekordi BL Open M3 1:11.59 ZIVANOVIC, Uros SRB BANJA LUKA 26.05.2018
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna/Open

1. BLAZHEVSKI, Marko 92 PK "Vardar" Skopje 1:02.88 749 29.41 33.47
2. SILADJI, Caba 90 Vojvodina 1:04.57 692 30.85 33.72
3. BEJI, Adnan 99 Vojvodina 1:05.05 677 30.70 34.35
4. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.86 596 31.89 35.97
5. ANDJELIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.44 581 31.85 36.59
6. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.89 570 32.87 36.02

REKORD SRBIJE

7. ŠINTLER, Žiga 01 PK Rudar Trbovlje 1:09.58 553 32.13 37.45
8. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 PK Vracar 1:09.75 549 32.29 37.46
9. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:09.83 547 32.88 36.95

10. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:09.93 545 33.86 36.07
11. KELAIDIS, Luka 03 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:10.00 543 32.53 37.47

SADIKOVIĆ, Kerim 03 Orka, MO 1:10.00 543 32.68 37.32
13. SPAIC, Nikola 02 PK Vracar 1:10.08 541 32.53 37.55
14. ŠAPCANIN, Amar 00 Sport Time, SA 1:10.09 541 32.55 37.54
15. HROVAT, Erik 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:10.50 532 31.84 38.66
16. ALIKAVAZOVIĆ, Aldemar 00 Sharks, SA 1:10.51 531 32.06 38.45
17. DOVČ, Lan 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:10.70 527 33.71 36.99
18. SEVO, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.00 520 32.90 38.10
19. CESCUTTI, Andrea 02 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 1:11.36 513 33.13 38.23
20. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.76 504 33.98 37.78
21. ČELIK, Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.90 501 34.68 37.22
22. VRANJEŠ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 1:11.91 501 33.06 38.85
23. NATALE, Franco Lihuel 03 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 1:12.49 489 34.70 37.79
24. PREDALIČ, Luka 04 PK Ljubljana 1:13.22 475 34.38 38.84
25. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:13.48 469 35.08 38.40
26. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.53 469 35.30 38.23
27. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 1:13.75 464 33.87 39.88
28. TRAMOŠLJIKA, Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 1:14.55 450 34.89 39.66
29. NIKOLIĆ, Bojan 04 Mladost, BL 1:14.60 449 35.38 39.22
30. ARSLAN, Utku 03 Samsun Su Sporlari K. 1:14.99 442 34.10 40.89
31. TOPOLNIK, Klemen 04 PK Ribnica 1:15.29 436 35.45 39.84
32. ERSOY, Hueseyin 04 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:15.82 427 33.94 41.88
33. GOLIĆ, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 1:16.09 423 35.66 40.43
34. ŠARIĆ, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 1:16.13 422 34.35 41.78
35. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 1:17.28 404 36.56 40.72
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 5, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

36. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:18.63 383 37.44 41.19
37. TORKAR RAŽMAN, Tomas 04 PK Koper 1:19.55 370 37.55 42.00
38. MONAGHEDDU, Matteo 05 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:20.42 358 37.40 43.02
39. SALIHSPAHIC, Affan 06 Sport Time, SA 1:23.22 323 38.43 44.79
40. OPREŠNIK, Anže 03 PK Velenje 1:23.90 315 39.00 44.90
41. JANJETOVIĆ, Sebastijan 05 Olymp, BL 1:24.62 307 38.39 46.23
42. PILUKOVS, Genadijs 06 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 1:24.69 306 38.43 46.26
43. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:25.14 302 41.09 44.05
44. LEIMANIS, Olivers 07 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 1:26.53 287 40.19 46.34
45. JOVETIĆ, Srđan 03 Mladost, BL 1:26.94 283 39.14 47.80
46. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 PK "Borac" Banja Luka 1:28.59 268 41.62 46.97
47. BORSOS, Boris 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:29.03 264 42.54 46.49
48. ŠIMENEC, Amadej 05 KPD Zvezda Kranj 1:31.10 246 41.81 49.29
49. MILOŠEVIĆ, Novak 05 PK Koper 1:32.00 239 43.91 48.09
50. MILAKOVIĆ, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 1:33.56 227 43.79 49.77
51. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Aleksa 07 22. April, BL 1:37.36 202 45.89 51.47
52. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 1:37.89 198 46.86 51.03
53. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 1:38.27 196 46.24 52.03
54. OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 1:44.51 163 50.20 54.31
55. MILOSAVIĆ, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 1:48.05 147 49.54 58.51
56. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 1:56.93 116 55.68 1:01.25

M 1

1. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:09.83 547 32.88 36.95
2. KELAIDIS, Luka 03 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:10.00 543 32.53 37.47

SADIKOVIĆ, Kerim 03 Orka, MO 1:10.00 543 32.68 37.32
4. SPAIC, Nikola 02 PK Vracar 1:10.08 541 32.53 37.55
5. DOVČ, Lan 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:10.70 527 33.71 36.99
6. CESCUTTI, Andrea 02 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 1:11.36 513 33.13 38.23
7. ČELIK, Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.90 501 34.68 37.22
8. NATALE, Franco Lihuel 03 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 1:12.49 489 34.70 37.79
9. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.53 469 35.30 38.23

10. TRAMOŠLJIKA, Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 1:14.55 450 34.89 39.66
11. ARSLAN, Utku 03 Samsun Su Sporlari K. 1:14.99 442 34.10 40.89
12. GOLIĆ, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 1:16.09 423 35.66 40.43
13. ŠARIĆ, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 1:16.13 422 34.35 41.78
14. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 1:17.28 404 36.56 40.72
15. OPREŠNIK, Anže 03 PK Velenje 1:23.90 315 39.00 44.90
16. JOVETIĆ, Srđan 03 Mladost, BL 1:26.94 283 39.14 47.80
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 5, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

M2

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.89 570 32.87 36.02
REKORD SRBIJE

2. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.76 504 33.98 37.78
3. PREDALIČ, Luka 04 PK Ljubljana 1:13.22 475 34.38 38.84
4. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 1:13.75 464 33.87 39.88
5. NIKOLIĆ, Bojan 04 Mladost, BL 1:14.60 449 35.38 39.22
6. TOPOLNIK, Klemen 04 PK Ribnica 1:15.29 436 35.45 39.84
7. ERSOY, Hueseyin 04 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:15.82 427 33.94 41.88
8. TORKAR RAŽMAN, Tomas 04 PK Koper 1:19.55 370 37.55 42.00
9. MONAGHEDDU, Matteo 05 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:20.42 358 37.40 43.02

10. JANJETOVIĆ, Sebastijan 05 Olymp, BL 1:24.62 307 38.39 46.23
11. ŠIMENEC, Amadej 05 KPD Zvezda Kranj 1:31.10 246 41.81 49.29
12. MILOŠEVIĆ, Novak 05 PK Koper 1:32.00 239 43.91 48.09

M3

1. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:13.48 469 35.08 38.40
2. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:18.63 383 37.44 41.19
3. SALIHSPAHIC, Affan 06 Sport Time, SA 1:23.22 323 38.43 44.79
4. PILUKOVS, Genadijs 06 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 1:24.69 306 38.43 46.26
5. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:25.14 302 41.09 44.05
6. LEIMANIS, Olivers 07 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 1:26.53 287 40.19 46.34
7. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 PK "Borac" Banja Luka 1:28.59 268 41.62 46.97
8. BORSOS, Boris 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:29.03 264 42.54 46.49
9. MILAKOVIĆ, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 1:33.56 227 43.79 49.77

10. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Aleksa 07 22. April, BL 1:37.36 202 45.89 51.47
11. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 1:37.89 198 46.86 51.03
12. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 1:38.27 196 46.24 52.03
13. OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 1:44.51 163 50.20 54.31
14. MILOSAVIĆ, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 1:48.05 147 49.54 58.51
15. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 1:56.93 116 55.68 1:01.25
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